2025 SEMI MONTHLY PAY SCHEDULE

2025 Semi-monthly 2025 Semi-monthly
Pay Schedule Pay Schedule

PAY PAY PERIOD START PAY PERIOD END PAY PAY PERIOD START PAY PERIOD END

PERIOD DATE DATE AL PERIOD DATE DATE L3I
1 Wed, Jan 1, 2025 Wed, Jan 15, 2025 Wed, Jan 15, 2025 1 Wed, Jan 1, 2025 Wed, Jan 15, 2025 Wed, Jan 15, 2025
2 Thu, Jan 16, 2025 Fri, Jan 31, 2025 Fri, Jan 31, 2025 2 Thu, Jan 16, 2025 Fri, Jan 31, 2025 Fri, Jan 31, 2025
3 Sat, Feb 1, 2025 sat, Feb 15, 2025 Fri, Feb 14, 2025 3 Sat, Feb 1, 2025 sat, Feb 15, 2025 Fri, Feb 14, 2025
4 sun, Feb 16, 2025 Fri, Feb 28, 2025 Fri, Feb 28, 2025 4 Sun, Feb 16, 2025 Fri, Feb 28, 2025 Fri, Feb 28, 2025
5 Sat, Mar 1, 2025 Sat, Mar 15, 2025 Fri, Mar 14, 2025 5 Sat, Mar 1, 2025 Sat, Mar 15, 2025 Fri, Mar 14, 2025
6 Sun, Mar 16, 2025 Mon, Mar 31,2025  Mon, Mar 31, 2025 6 Sun, Mar 16, 2025 Mon, Mar 31,2025  Mon, Mar 31, 2025
7 Tue, Apr 1, 2025 Tue, Apr 15, 2025 Tue, Apr 15, 2025 7 Tue, Apr 1, 2025 Tue, Apr 15, 2025 Tue, Apr 15, 2025
8 Wed, Apr 16, 2025 Wed, Apr 30,2025 Wed, Apr 30, 2025 8 Wed, Apr 16, 2025 Wed, Apr 30, 2025
9 Thu, May 1, 2025 Thu, May 15, 2025 Thu, May 15, 2025 9 Thu, May 1, 2025 Thu, May 15, 2025
10 Fri, May 16, 2025 Sat, May 31, 2025 Fri, May 30, 2025 10 Fri, May 16, 2025 sat, May 31, 2025 Editable/Printable
11 Sun,Jun1,2025 sun, Jun 15, 2025 Fri, Jun 13, 2025 11 Sun,Jun1,2025 sun, Jun 15, 2025 1Page
12 Mon, Jun 16, 2025 Mon, Jun 30, 2025 Mon, Jun 30, 2025 12 Mon, Jun 16, 2025 Mon, Jun 30, 2025 {54 Formats
13 Tue,Jul1,2025 Tue, Jul 15, 2025 Tue, Jul 15, 2025 13 Tue, Jull,2025 Tue, Jul 15, 2025 Microsoft Word, Google Docs, MS
14 Wed, Jul 16, 2025 Thu, Jul 31, 2025 Thu, Jul 31, 2025 14 Wed, Jul 16, 2025 Thu, Jul 31, 2025 Excel, Google Sheets
15 Fri, Aug 1, 2025 Fri, Aug 15, 2025 Fri, Aug 15, 2025 15 Fri, Aug 1, 2025 Fri, Aug 15, 2025 # Fully Customizable
16 sat, Aug 16, 2025 sun, Aug 31, 2025 Fri, Aug 29, 2025 16 sat, Aug 16, 2025 sun, Aug 31, 2025 ul Data Compliant
17 Mon, Sep 1, 2025 Mon, Sep 15, 2025 Mon, Sep 15, 2025 17 Mon, Sep 1, 2025 Mon, Sep 15, 2025 #Change colors or fonts
18 Tue, Sep 16, 2025 Tue, Sep 30, 2025 Tue, Sep 30, 2025 18 Tue, Sep 16, 2025 Tue, Sep 30, 2025 ~ Professional Standard
19  Wed, Oct 1, 2025 Wed, Oct 15, 2025 Wed, Oct 15, 2025 19 Wed, Oct 1, 2025 Wed, Oct 15, 2025 Add Logo
20  Thu, Oct 16, 2025 Fri, Oct 31, 2025 Fri, Oct 31, 2025 20 Thu, Oct 16, 2025 Fri, Oct 31, 2025 = Instant Digital Download
21 sat, Nov 1, 2025 Sat, Nov 15, 2025 Fri, Nov 14, 2025 21 Sat, Nov 1, 2025 Sat, Nov 15, 2025 ®Prints beautifully
22 Sun, Nov 16, 2025 Sun, Nov 30, 2025 Fri, Nov 28,2025 22 Sun, Nov 16, 2025 Sun, Nov 30, 2025
23 Mon, Dec 1, 2025 Mon, Dec 15, 2025 4 "" \Dec Mon, Dec 1, 2025 Mon, Dec 15, 2025
24 Tue, Dec 16, 2025 Wed, Dec 31, 2025 § e Dec . W Tue, Dec 16, 2025 Wed, Dec 31, 2025 Wed, Dec 31, 2025
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